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2026 AusCycling Masters Track National Championships

Date: 17 - 20 March 2026 Timing Detail Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

PCP: Michael Keetman Organiser:  AusCycling
Thursday, 19 March 2026 3:23:20 pm

Event 151 WMAS 1 Pursuit Gold Final
12 Laps　 3000m

Emily WALKER WM1
Weather: 25.2 ℃, 1009.5 hPa, 72.4 %
Start: 2026-03-19 3:19 pm AEST
Result: 3:51.559 (1.)

Split Times
Split Lap Elapsed
125 m 15.240 (1.)
250 m 24.518 24.518 (1.)
375 m 33.236 (1.)
500 m 17.394 41.912 (1.)
625 m 50.687 (1.)
750 m 17.735 59.647 (1.)
875 m 1:08.787 (1.)
1000 m 18.429 1:18.076 (1.)
1125 m 1:27.514 (1.)
1250 m 18.910 1:36.986 (1.)
1375 m 1:46.516 (1.)
1500 m 19.113 1:56.099 (1.)
1625 m 2:05.692 (1.)
1750 m 19.288 2:15.387 (1.)
1875 m 2:25.139 (1.)
2000 m 19.523 2:34.910 (1.)
2125 m 2:44.618 (1.)
2250 m 19.351 2:54.261 (1.)
2375 m 3:03.880 (1.)
2500 m 19.270 3:13.531 (1.)
2625 m 3:23.150 (1.)
2750 m 19.239 3:32.770 (1.)
2875 m 3:42.265 (1.)
3000 m 18.789 3:51.559 (1.)


